
 

Term Dates 2023-24 

 
Staff resume  Monday  21st August 2023 

Pupils resume  Tuesday 22nd August 2023 

Autumn Holiday Nursery closed Monday 18th September 2023 

All resume  Tuesday 19th September 2023 

Mid-Term  close 2.30pm Friday 13th October 2023 

Staff Resume  Monday 23rd October 2023 

Pupils resume  Tuesday 24th October 2023 

Terms ends Close TBC (2.5 hour) Thursday 21st December 2023 

 
Staff resume  Monday 8th January 2024 

Pupils Resume  Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Mid-term Close 2.30pm Friday 9th February 2024 

All resume  Monday 19th February 2024 

Term ends  Thursday 28th March 2024 

 
The Easter break incorporates the following two holidays 

Good Friday Nursery closed Friday  29th march 2024 

Easter Monday Nursery closed Monday 1st April 2024 

 

All resume  Tuesday 16th April 2024 

May Holiday Nursery closed Monday 6th May 2024 

Staff resume  Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Pupils resume  Wednesday 8th May 2024 

Victoria Day Nursery closed Monday 20th May 2024 

All resume  Tuesday 21st May 2024 

Term ends Close 2.30pm Wednesday 26th June 2024 

In service Staff pack away Thursday 27th June 2024 

 



 


